Water Testing

Xylem WTW photoLab® 7000 Spectrophotometers Continued

PC Software

Code
WAT5111

Description
PhotolLab® Data spectral PC software

Xylem WTW Water Test Kits

—CWmWD=-

Price
£304.00

axylem brand

=)=y

axylem brand

Depending on the application, there are a variety of test kits available for routine investigations. Photometers and test kits together form
a system in which each is coordinated with the other depending on optics and the wavelength used.

e Quick, reliable, cost effective

e The right test for every application

e Guaranteed results through AQA/IQC

e Suitable for laboratory, infrequent work, or ease with very large sample sizes

¢ Round cuvette tests: reaction cuvette with barcode or method selection, 16 mm: sample addition, insertion, measurement and
reading with minimum work effort, AQA support for stored results

¢ Reagent tests: large measurement range for 10, 20 and 50mm rectangular cuvettes, recording of the smallest concentrations in
rectangular cuvettes up to 50mm, AQA support for stored results

Code
WAT4302

WAT4306

WAT4304

WAT4308

WAT4310

WAT4312

WAT4314

WAT4316

WAT4318

WAT4320

WAT4322

WAT4324

WAT4326

WAT4328

WAT4330

WAT4332

WAT4334

WAT4338

*200 =100 Cl, free + 100 Cl, total

Alt Ref
250495

250424

250329

252081

250420

252070

252071

250309

250410

252019

251993

252074

252096

252075

252076

252045

252036

252038

Parameter

Ammonium (NH,)
Ammonium (NH,)

Ammonia (NH,J/
Ammonium [NHAI

Ammonia (NH,)/
Ammonium (NH,]

Chlorine (CL,)

Chemical Oxygen
Demand (COD)

Chemical Oxygen
Demand (COD)

Chemical Oxygen
Demand (COD)
Nitrate (NO,)
Nitrate (NO,)
Nitrate (NO,)
Nitrite (NO,)
Organic acids
[volatile)
Phosphate (PO,)
Phosphate (PO,)
Phosphate (PO,
Total Organically-

bound Carbon (TOC)

Screw caps

Republic of Ireland: +353 (0] 1 4069464

Measuring Range

0.010 to 2000mg/L NH,-N, 0.01 -
2.58mg/L NH,*

4.0 -80.0mg/L NH,-N, 5.2 - 103.0mg/L
NH,*

0.09 - 3.00mg/L NH, [pH 8.5/25°C), 0.5 -
16.0mg/L NH,-N, 0.6 - 20.6mg/L NH *

0.002 - 0.730mg/L. NH, (pH8.5/25°C),
0.010 - 3.00mg/L NH,-N, 0.013 -
3.86mg/L NH,*

0.03 - 6.00 CL, free & total
10 - 150mg/L COD (148°C, 2h)

25 - 1500mg/L COD (148°C, 2h)
500 - 10000mg/L COD (148°C, 2h)

0.5 - 18.0mg/L NO,-N, 2.2 - 79.7mg/L
NO,

23 - 225mg/L NO,-N, 102 - 996mg/
LNO,

0.2 - 30.0mg/L NO,-N, 1 - 133.0mg/
L NO,

0.010 - 0.700mg/L NO,-N, 0.03 -
2.30mg/L NO,

50 - 3000mg/L

0.05 - 5.00mg/L PO,-P, 0.05 - 5.0mg/
LP,,.0.2-153mg/L PO,

0.5 - 25.0mg/L PO,-P. 0.5 - 25.0mg/
LP .1.5-76.7mg/L PO
ges 4

1.0 - 100.0mg/L PO,-P, 3.0 - 307.0mg/
LPO,

5.0 - 80.0mg/L TOC
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Type
Round cuvette test

Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Reagent test

Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Round cuvette test
Reagent test

Round cuvette test

Pack
25

25

25

250

200*

25

25

25

25

25

50

25

25

25

25

100

25

25
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Price
£94.00

£94.00

£95.00

£165.00

£76.00

£95.00

£95.00

£95.00

£117.00

£169.00

£78.00

£89.00

£192.00

£106.00

£106.00

£151.00

£519.00

£147.00

1155





